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  NON-METALLIC CONCRETE POUR FLOOR BOXES

   Round Floor Box and Accessories - Nonmetallic
  Voltage Separation Unit, Optional

Catalog #: 6234

Color:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

Used in branch circuit wiring
Accommodate wiring devices for various receptacles
Permit access to conductors for maintenance

Installs inside 5511 floor box for multi-service applications. Use separate conduit runs for power and voice/data cables
Accepts Hubbell® standard duplex receptacles or 15A Twist­Lok® duplex receptacles (HBL 4700 series)
Power capacity - 19.6 cubic inches plus 2.40 cubic inches per inch of tube
N/A

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Gray

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.392
4.70
5.51
4.70

PACKAGING
4
4
No
39.20
13.75
4.12
13.75
1.57
360
050169062340
50050169062345
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